
Standard
Fiberglass Colors

Metallic Fiberglass Colors 25% upcharge

FIBERGLASS
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INDOOR/
OUTDOOR

Shadow

Colonial

Sandbox

Chaparral

Caramel

Leaf

Smoke

White Ivory

Chocolate

Shark

Pine

Royalty

Oxide

Reed

Sahara

Pitch

Terra Cotta

Aged Bronze Aged Copper Aluminum Iron

Printed color 
swatches are 
approximate.  
For best results, 
contact us 
and request a 
sample chip.

Urban

How to choose Downtown 
colors, finishes and textures:

Item
US-1800
US-2400
US-3000
US-3600
US-4200
UR-1800
UR-2400
UR-3000
UR-3600
UR-4800
URT-2400

UR-241824
UR-361824
UR-481824
UR-601824

Overall Dimensions
18”dia x 24”h
24”dia x 27”h
30”dia x 32”h
36”dia x 34”h
42”dia x 36”h
18”sq x 24”h
24”sq x 27”h
30”sq x 34”h
36”sq x 34”h
48”sq x 42”h
24”sq x 48”h

24”l x 18”w x 24”h
36”l x 18”w x 24”h
48”l x 18”w x 24”h
60”l x 18”w x 24”h

Interior Top/Bottom
14”dia/13”dia

20”dia/18.5”dia
26”dia/25”dia
32”dia/29”dia
38”dia/36”dia

14”/14”
21”/19”
26”/24”

32”/29.2”
44”/41”
22”/20”

20” x 14”/13”
32” x 14”/13”
44” x 14”/13”
56” x 14”/13”

Shape
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

Samples Shown: Bronze, Aged Copper, Aluminum

Downtown
container series

Step 1:		  Determine if you would like a 
standard color (above, left) or a 
custom finish (below).

Step 2:	 	 If standard color is preferred, please choose a texture (T-0, T-1, or T-2 above).

T-0 smooth T-1 coarse T-2 mediumT-0 smooth T-1 coarse T-2 medium

Finished in USA

*Shown here on a
Craftsman pot

*Shown here with 
applied T-2 texture.

These have REAL METAL in the resin.  They will age/rust/patina naturally over time.

Downtown
Fiberglass ideal for outdoor use!

2-3  times
thicker than the 

industry standard 
for fiberglass!

	 NOTE:	 Not all textures are available for every 
container.  Refer to guide in red under 
each spec listing for texture availability.

Rosa

800-872-4361
www.primescapeproducts.com
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* Orders for Downtown containers cannot be cancelled

Village
Item

VS-1800
VS-2400
VS-3000
VS-3600
VS-4200
VS-6000
VR-1800
VR-2400
VR-3000
VR-3600
VR-4800

VR-241818
VR-361818
VR-481818
VR-601818

Overall Dimensions
19.5”dia x 20”h

23.5”dia x 23.75”h
30.5”dia x 29.5”h
36.5”dia x 30”h
42.5”dia x 33”h
60.5”dia x 39”h
19.75”sq x 20”h
24”sq x 24.5”h
30.5”sq x 27”h
36.5”sq x 30”h
48”sq x 32”h

24.5”l x 18.5”w x 18”h
36”l x 18.5”w x 18”h
48”l x 18.5”w x 18”h
60”l x 18.5”w x 18”h

Interior Top/Bottom
14.7”dia/14.5”dia
16.7”dia/18”dia
23.7”dia/24”dia

29.7”dia/29.7”dia
36”dia/35”dia
53”dia/52”dia
14.7”/13.5”

18.75”/17.5”
24”/24.5”
30”/31”
42”/41”

20.7” x 14.2”/15”
32.7” x 14.2”/15”
44.7” x 14.2”/15”
56.7” x 14.2”/15”

Shape
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

Samples Shown: Ivory, Aged Copper, Iron

Metro
Item

MS-1800
MS-2400
MS-3000
MS-3600
MS-4200
MR-1800
MR-2400
MR-3000
MR-3600

MR-241818
MR-361818
MR-481818
MR-601818

Overall Dimensions
20”dia x 21”h
26”dia x 25”h
30”dia x 28”h
36”dia x 31”h
42”dia x 34”h
20”sq x 19”h
24”sq x 25”h
30”sq x 28”h
36”sq x 31”h

24”l x 18”w x 18”h
36”l x 18”w x 18”h
48”l x 18”w x 18”h
60”l x 18”w x 18”h

Interior Top/Bottom
14.8”dia/14.8”dia
20”dia/19.5”dia
24”dia/24”dia

29.5”dia/29.2”dia
35”dia/34.6”dia

14.8”/14.8”
18.75”/18.5”

24”/23”
29.5”/29.2”

19.5” x 14.4”/13”
31.5” x 14.4”/13”
43.5” x 14.4”/13”
55.5” x 14.4”/13”

Shape
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Square
Square
Square
Square
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

Samples Shown: Iron, Shark, Aged Bronze

Samples Shown: Aged Bronze, Bronze, Aged CopperCraftsman
Item

CS-1800
CS-2400
CS-3000
CS-3600
CS-4200
CR-2400
CR-3600

CR-241818
CR-361818
CR-481818
CR-601818

Overall Dimensions
17.75”dia. x 17.75”h

22”dia. x 24”h
31”dia. x 26.5”h
37”dia. x 30.5”h
42”dia. x 33.5”h

22”sq. x 22”h
37”sq. x 27.5”h

24”l x 18”w x 18”h
36”l x 18”w x 18”h
48”l x 18”w x 18”h
60”l x 18”w x 18”h

Interior Top/Bottom
13.5”dia./13.5”dia.
19.5”dia./19.5”dia.
26”dia./25.5”dia.

32.5”dia./30.25”dia.
36.3”dia./30.6”dia.

17.7”/17.7”
32.3”/32.7”

20.9”x14.1”/13.7”
32.9”x14.1”/13.7”
44.9”x14.1”/13.7”
56.9”x14.1”/13.7”

Shape
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Square
Square
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.
Rect.

The CRAFTSMAN container has a hammered texture (pictured).
No additional texture may be applied to this item.

The Downtown Series is made to order.  Please allow up to 12 weeks 
for delivery.  For specific lead times, please check with your Primescape 
representative.  All orders are final and may not be cancelled or changed.


